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BracketMale Purple Senior 1 Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0kg 5 mins 6 1

C52

C53

C59

C60

C67

C66

Sakamoto Tatsuya
TEAM LEGNUM

Takuto Suezawa
INFINITY

Romulo Tanaka
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Keisuke Hirota
KYOTO UJI BJJ

Hideo Yuto
PARAESTRA IZUMI

Motoharu Matsuba
NR JIU-JITSU


